

BLUE CROSS VISION NETWORK

Broad access to national and regional providers while offering significant savings

With a Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Minnesota Vision plan, members get access to a large national network of eye care providers that includes top retailers, as well as access to online providers.

EASY ACCESS TO A NATIONAL NETWORK

Blue Cross Vision uses the Davis Vision network, a national network of private practices and retail locations that includes ophthalmologists and optometrists. Members have more than 2,700 access points in Minnesota and more than 158,000 access points nationally! Some of the regional and national retail locations include:

Regional retail locations

- Clarkson Eyecare
- For Eyes
- Eyeglass World
- Eyemart Express
- Meiier Optical
- Midwest Vision Centers
- MyEyeDr.

National retail locations

- Target Optical
- Pearle Vision
- America's Best
- Visionworks
- Costco Optical
- Walmart Vision Centers
- Sam's Club Optical Center



Find an eye care provider

Members can find an in-network provider when they visit **bluecrossmn.com/ FindAnEyeDoctor**. When searching for a provider, members can filter the search based on specialty, where the provider is located, what collections they offer and types of discounts.

4 5 6 6 6 6 6

TOP OPTICAL RETAILERS PARTICIPATE

including Visionworks, Costco, Walmart and Sam's Club²

Convenient access to online providers

In addition to retail locations, members have access to leading online providers, too. This convenient option includes a seamless integration with vision benefits and automatic claims submission. Some of the online providers include:

- 1800contacts.com
- glasses.com
- befitting.com
- Warby Parker

Davis Vision is an independent company providing vision benefit management services and access to the Davis network. Each vision provider is an independent contractor and not our agent. It is up to the member to confirm provider participation in their network prior to receiving services.

Blue Cross® and Blue Shield® of Minnesota and Blue Plus® are nonprofit independent licensees of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association.

M07980R01 (6/24)

¹Davis Vision, 2024.

²Retail partners of Davis Vision.